Yates Petroleum
Sooner AHP Federal #1
Lea County, New Mexico

381

880
1399
1875
2073
2670
3200
3569
3912
4410
4908
5406
5905
6404
6900
7050
7533
8034
8510
9000

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND [

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1

]

3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2

1.3/4

1

1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4

RECEIVED

BEC 19°90

Q;Q“D'
ARTESIA, OFFICE

&, A

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this  24th day of

, 1990, by

Ray Peterson

on behalf of

Octaober
Peterson Drilling Co.

My Commission expires:

8/2/92

(e

Notary Publid for Midland County,

WARY £y

-~
B

S, ALICE KEEL
'\| 1 .
| < ) *§ Notary Public, State of Texas

55‘\&1 My Comm. Expires: 8 2-92



