RECEIVED

DEC 19'90

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

381	1	1
880		3/4
1399		1/2
1875		1/2
2073		3/4
2670		3/4
3200	7	1/2
3569	7	3/4
3912	ן	
4410		1/2
4908		1/2
5406		3/4
5905		3/4
6404		1/2
6900		1/2
7050		1/2
7533		3/4
8034		1/2
8510		3/4
9000	•	3/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS I

COUNTY OF MIDLAND !

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>24th</u> day of <u>October</u>, 1990, by <u>Ray Peterson</u> on behalf of Peterson Drilling Co.

Notary Public for Midland County,

My Commission expires: 8/2/92

Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Comm. Expires: 8 2-92